
Final

Name Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Quickly Downunder S 97.77 16.54 16.54 12.74 12.74 16.76 16.76 15.63 15.63 17.94 17.94 18.16 18.16

2 Prairie Dog ES 122.21 20.64 20.64 15.25 15.25 20.34 20.34 20.55 20.55 22.76 22.76 22.67 22.67

3 Just Ace SS 122.88 21.59 21.59 16.24 16.24 20.85 20.85 19.56 19.56 22.75 22.75 21.89 21.89

4 Major M.D. Driver G 159.30 26.93 26.93 21.20 21.20 24.34 24.34 22.74 22.74 36.10 36.10 27.99 27.99

5 Blazing Betsy LS 168.11 28.81 28.81 21.87 21.87 26.91 26.91 25.55 25.55 34.38 34.38 30.59 30.59

6 Rattlesnake Rod W 172.78 30.68 30.68 23.23 23.23 26.21 26.21 31.79 31.79 31.71 31.71 24.16 1 5 29.16

7 J D Nevada CAB 173.36 26.10 26.10 19.32 19.32 27.38 1 5 32.38 29.01 29.01 28.17 1 5 33.17 33.38 33.38

8 Ace Of Hearts CAB 175.86 35.05 35.05 22.91 22.91 27.20 27.20 27.22 27.22 29.56 29.56 33.92 33.92

9 Beaver W 178.06 59.02 10 69.02 15.33 15.33 19.08 19.08 21.43 21.43 25.95 25.95 27.25 27.25

10 High Road G 181.95 30.55 30.55 22.73 22.73 32.81 32.81 30.85 30.85 32.44 32.44 32.57 32.57

11 Dead Lee SG 198.14 37.13 1 5 42.13 27.44 27.44 31.89 31.89 32.55 32.55 33.03 33.03 31.10 31.10

12 Deadeye Doug ES 203.41 35.85 35.85 26.15 26.15 37.71 37.71 30.85 30.85 34.31 34.31 38.54 38.54

13 Renegade Rob SS 211.03 30.90 30.90 24.28 24.28 35.04 10 45.04 31.05 31.05 43.02 43.02 31.74 1 5 36.74

14 Big Foot Billy ES 221.91 27.45 1 5 32.45 25.17 25.17 26.78 8 40 66.78 25.21 25.21 25.18 25.18 47.12 47.12

15 Shaky D ES 224.45 35.02 35.02 27.38 27.38 34.58 34.58 36.20 1 5 41.20 42.37 42.37 38.90 1 5 43.90

16 Lady Glitter LSS 237.95 40.07 40.07 24.29 24.29 43.38 2 10 53.38 43.22 1 5 48.22 34.35 34.35 37.64 37.64

17 Nevada Skye LBW 238.82 40.47 2 10 50.47 36.35 36.35 36.52 36.52 35.90 35.90 41.72 41.72 37.86 37.86

18 Dookie W 262.14 17.14 2 10 27.14 14.68 10 24.68 19.15 19.15 18.87 18.87 SDQ 150.00 22.30 22.30

19 Charming CABS 285.74 41.57 1 5 46.57 33.16 33.16 47.35 47.35 57.95 57.95 46.18 2 10 56.18 44.53 44.53

20 Never Metta Stranger LS 310.48 44.88 44.88 50.15 50.15 55.80 1 15 70.80 45.91 45.91 47.79 47.79 50.95 50.95

21 Wrangler Bob CAB 336.06 51.32 1 5 56.32 41.95 41.95 54.25 54.25 45.44 1 5 50.44 49.46 2 10 59.46 53.64 2 20 73.64

22 Mattie Clarice GD 355.87 32.32 3 15 47.32 30.97 3 15 45.97 SDQ 150.00 35.65 1 5 40.65 35.99 35.99 35.94 35.94
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Final

Name Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 J D Nevada CAB 173.36 26.10 26.10 19.32 19.32 27.38 1 5 32.38 29.01 29.01 28.17 1 5 33.17 33.38 33.38

2 Ace Of Hearts CAB 175.86 35.05 35.05 22.91 22.91 27.20 27.20 27.22 27.22 29.56 29.56 33.92 33.92

3 Charming CABS 285.74 41.57 1 5 46.57 33.16 33.16 47.35 47.35 57.95 57.95 46.18 2 10 56.18 44.53 44.53

4 Wrangler Bob CAB 336.06 51.32 1 5 56.32 41.95 41.95 54.25 54.25 45.44 1 5 50.44 49.46 2 10 59.46 53.64 2 20 73.64

5 Prairie Dog ES 122.21 20.64 20.64 15.25 15.25 20.34 20.34 20.55 20.55 22.76 22.76 22.67 22.67

6 Deadeye Doug ES 203.41 35.85 35.85 26.15 26.15 37.71 37.71 30.85 30.85 34.31 34.31 38.54 38.54

7 Big Foot Billy ES 221.91 27.45 1 5 32.45 25.17 25.17 26.78 8 40 66.78 25.21 25.21 25.18 25.18 47.12 47.12

8 Shaky D ES 224.45 35.02 35.02 27.38 27.38 34.58 34.58 36.20 1 5 41.20 42.37 42.37 38.90 1 5 43.90

9 Major M.D. Driver G 159.30 26.93 26.93 21.20 21.20 24.34 24.34 22.74 22.74 36.10 36.10 27.99 27.99

10 High Road G 181.95 30.55 30.55 22.73 22.73 32.81 32.81 30.85 30.85 32.44 32.44 32.57 32.57

11 Mattie Clarice GD 355.87 32.32 3 15 47.32 30.97 3 15 45.97 SDQ 150.00 35.65 1 5 40.65 35.99 35.99 35.94 35.94

12 Nevada Skye LBW 238.82 40.47 2 10 50.47 36.35 36.35 36.52 36.52 35.90 35.90 41.72 41.72 37.86 37.86

13 Blazing Betsy LS 168.11 28.81 28.81 21.87 21.87 26.91 26.91 25.55 25.55 34.38 34.38 30.59 30.59

14 Never Metta Stranger LS 310.48 44.88 44.88 50.15 50.15 55.80 1 15 70.80 45.91 45.91 47.79 47.79 50.95 50.95

15 Lady Glitter LSS 237.95 40.07 40.07 24.29 24.29 43.38 2 10 53.38 43.22 1 5 48.22 34.35 34.35 37.64 37.64

16 Quickly Downunder S 97.77 16.54 16.54 12.74 12.74 16.76 16.76 15.63 15.63 17.94 17.94 18.16 18.16

17 Dead Lee SG 198.14 37.13 1 5 42.13 27.44 27.44 31.89 31.89 32.55 32.55 33.03 33.03 31.10 31.10

18 Just Ace SS 122.88 21.59 21.59 16.24 16.24 20.85 20.85 19.56 19.56 22.75 22.75 21.89 21.89

19 Renegade Rob SS 211.03 30.90 30.90 24.28 24.28 35.04 10 45.04 31.05 31.05 43.02 43.02 31.74 1 5 36.74

20 Rattlesnake Rod W 172.78 30.68 30.68 23.23 23.23 26.21 26.21 31.79 31.79 31.71 31.71 24.16 1 5 29.16

21 Beaver W 178.06 59.02 10 69.02 15.33 15.33 19.08 19.08 21.43 21.43 25.95 25.95 27.25 27.25

22 Dookie W 262.14 17.14 2 10 27.14 14.68 10 24.68 19.15 19.15 18.87 18.87 SDQ 150.00 22.30 22.30
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